
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
322156

Submitted
2022-06-18 19:14:52

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Thalman Construction

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x5 – H Eighth Page

Caption
attached

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 07/09/22, Fri 07/22/22, Fri 08/05/22,
Sat 08/20/22, Sat 09/03/22, Fri 09/16/22

Publication 2
9LSHP

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 07/17/22, Sun 07/31/22, Sun
08/07/22, Sun 08/21/22, Sun 09/04/22,
Sun 09/18/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
make it look classy like harbor design with a spec photo. I will have them get me a new photo when I show it to her

Artwork
20220618_1439521.jpg
20220618_1439522.jpg

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com
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